December 2015
For automobile signal line
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
Common Mode Filters
ZJYS81R5 Type
ZJYS81 Series
Caution
The products in this catalog will be or have been

APPLICATION
CAN-bus systems, etc,
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
OPERATING TEMPERATURE RANGE, PACKAGE QUANTITY, PRODUCT WEIGHT
��The Storage temperature range is for after the circuit board is mounted.
Overview of ZJYS81R5 Type
ZJYS81R5 - 2P L 25 T - G01
Series • Type name Number of lines Winding type
Product internal
code
Packaging style Internal code
2P 2 lines L Split coil 25 T ø330mm reel G01
Non code Bifilar coil
Type
Temperature range Package quantity Individual weight
Operating
temperature
（°C）
Storage
temperature�
（°C） (pieces/reel) （g）
ZJYS81R5 –40 to +125 –40 to +125 1,500 0.4
Product compatible with RoHS directive
AEC-Q200
RoHS Directive Compliant Product: See the following for more details related to RoHS Directive compliant products. http://product.tdk.com/en/environment/rohs/
Halogen-free: Indicates that Cl content is less than 900ppm, Br content is less than 900ppm, and that the total Cl and Br content is less than 1500ppm.
Th
e p
ro
du
ct
s w
ill
 b
e o
r h
av
e b
ee
n
sto
pp
ed
 p
ro
du
ct
ion
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.
(4/7)
20151221 / cmf_automotive_signal_zjys81r5_en.fm
Please be sure to request delivery specifications that provide further details on the features and specifications of the products for proper and safe use.
Please note that the contents may change without any prior notice due to reasons such as upgrading.
E M C  C o m p o n e n t s
ZJYS81R5 Type
RECOMMENDED REFLOW PROFILE
Preheating Soldering Peak
Temp. Time Temp. Time Temp. Time
T1 T2 t1 T3 t2 T4 t3
150°C 180°C 60 to 120s 230°C 10 to 30s 245°C 5s
Natural
cooling
t3
t1
Preheating
t2
Soldering
T3 T3
T4
T2